Service Area

Chief Exec's Office
Chief Exec's Office

Finance
Health & Community Pr.

Housing Services
Neighbourhood Service
Neighbourhood Service
Neighbourhood Service
Neighbourhood Service
Neighbourhood Service
Neighbourhood Service
Neighbourhood Service
Neighbourhood Service
Neighbourhood Service
Neighbourhood Service
Neighbourhood Service
Neighbourhood Service
Neighbourhood Service
Neighbourhood Service
Neighbourhood Service
Neighbourhood Service
Neighbourhood Service
Neighbourhood Service
Neighbourhood Service

Transaction Date

20190208
20190208
20190212
20190205

Merchant Name

ARGOS LEAMINGTON |

20190207 WWW.PCWB.COM

20190207
20190207
20190207
20190207
20190208
20190210
20190210
20190210
20190213
20190222
20190224
20190226
20190226
20190207
20190131
20190131
20190211
20190218
20190219
20190224
20190227
20190207
20190207
20190207
20190214
20190204
20190206
20190226
20190206
20190206
20190219
20190227
20190205
20190131
20190213
20190213
20190216
20190220
20190204
20190216
20190131
20190131
20190212
20190215
20190201
20190214
20190211
20190211
20190211
20190211
20190213
20190214
20190213
20190227
20190131
20190207
20190220
20190224
20190130
20190131
20190131
20190204
20190204
20190206
20190205
2019-02-02
2019:02-15
20190130
20190131
20190131
2019-02-01
2019-02-01
2019-02-07
2019-02-08
2019-02-12
20190221
20190222
20190222
20190225
20190226
2019-02-06
2019-02-14
20190221
20190211
2019-02-01
20190204
2019-02-06
2019-02-06
2019-02-08
2019-02-12
20190213
2019-02-14
2019-02-19
20190221
2019-02-01
2019-02-04
20190211
20190225
2019-02-18
20190221
20190131
20190131
20190131
20190131
20190131
20190131
20190131
2019:02-01
20190204
20190204
20190207
20190212
20190130
20190201
20190206
20190208
20190225
20190225
20190226
20190226
20190226
20190227
20190130
20190130
20190204
20190209
20190214
20190214
20190218
20190220
20190220
20190221
20190221
20190221
20190221
20190221
20190221
20190221
20190205
20190218
20190220
20190207
20190205
20190206
20190130
20190204
20190212
20190212
20190218
20190221
20190222
20190213
20190214
20190130
20190201
20190204
20190215
20190218
20190219
20190220
20190221
20190225
20190225
20190201
20190208
20190212
20190212
20190213
20190219
20190219
20190220
20190227

PAYPAL *ECLIPSEDIGI
AMZN MKTP UK*MI4X93014 AM
AMZN MKTP UK*MI4X93014 AM
AMZN MKTP UK*MI4X93014 AM

€V LIBRARY
CLARKES GREENGROCERS L
GODADDY COM EUROPE
CANSTOCKPHOTO COM

°

CLARKES GREENGROCERS L
WP-INSTANTSSL CERTIFIC

PARCELFORCE
THEATRICAL MANAGEMENT ASS
FACEBK *EL8V3KAXY2

WEST MIDLANDS COMBINED.
BROMSGROVE STN T/0
PARKIOCKEY LONDON
DEBENHAMS

PC WORLD ONLINE

BP GUYS CLIFFE CONVENIENC
sa*coL

sa*coL

POUNDLAND LTD 1555
RAINLINE

AMZN Mkto UK*MIGUVEL74
PAYPAL *ALLARDUNDAD

ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR.

WWW.CLOTHES20RDER.COM
SAINSBURYS S/MKTS
AMZN Mkto UK*MISU27RX4

AMZN MKTP UK*MIZ6Y30V4 AM
LEAMINGTON SPA STATION
SHOE BIZ (UK) LIMITED
KINGS NORTON T/0

TESCO STORE 3370
SAINSBURY'S S/MKT

ARGOS WARWICK

AVIARY CAFE

TESCO STORES-3370
TEAMWORK.COM PROJECTS
PACKSMARTLTD.COM

5Q *THIRTEEN BAKERS
SAINSBURY'S S/MKT
COFFEEH1 LEAMINGTON 5P
THEPRINT

COFFEEH1LTD

THE INST OF INT AUDITO
TRAINLINE

RAINLINE

ZEROWASTE TERRACYCLE
TRAINLINE

AMZN Mkto UK*MI02S1LMA
TRAINLINE

LEAMINGTON REGISTER OFFI
LEAMINGTON REGISTER OFFI
WWW.CLEVEBIO.COM
TRAINLINE

AMZN Mkto UK*MI1G732X4
SPAR STORES

FALSTAFF HOTEL
WWW.CIOB.ORG.UK

RICS COM GBP CYBS
CUBBINGTON CARPETS

ONE STOP 2772

REGENCY FLOWERS.

AMZN Mkto UK*MISHM1404
AMZN Mkto UK*MISMNSL6A
AMZN Mkto UK*MIOYV54X4
LEAMINGTON SPA STATION
TRAVELODGE GB00OO
TRAVELODGE GB0OOO
TRAVELODGE GBOOOO

AMZN Mkto UK*MI94Z8L84
TRAVELODGE GB0OOO
TRAVELODGE GB00O
THOMAS JAMES HOTEL
LEAMINGTON SPA STATION
WWW.OFFICEFURNITUREONL
EVANS CYCLES

TESCO STORE 2813

TESCO STORE 3370
HOMEBASE LTD 875

TESCO STORE 3370
DOMINOS PIZZA

TESCO STORE 3370

TESCO STORE 3370

BOOKER LIMITED WARWICK
AMZN Mkto UK*MI20190N4
AMZN Mkto UK*MISILBOPA
BOC GASES

FACEBK Q76NWIAGU2
WWW.MATTRESSNEXTDAY.CO.U
Amazon.co.uk*MISPGE8D4
TVLICENSING.CO.UK

H

AMZN MKTP UK*MI4LSO9W4 AM
AMZN MKTP UK*MIOIRS7E4 AM
AMZN MKTP UK*MI42B97T4 AM
AMAZON.CO.UK*MISRF39P4 AM

H

AMAZON.CO.UK*MIBA77UKA AM
AMAZON.CO.UK*MI3WLOUO4 AM
AMAZON.CO.UK*MI7690UB4 AM
CLEAVERS REMOVALS AND STO
LONDON NORTHWESTERN RAIL
WEST COAST TRAINS

ALLPAY *STONEWATER LIMITE
CLick ok

EXHAUST TYRES BATTERIES
TRAVELODGE GB0OOO

ASDA SUPERSTORE

BED CARE LTD

ASDA SUPERSTORE

ASDA SUPERSTORE

ASDA SUPERSTORE
WWW.NISBETS.COM
WWW.PMGLTD.CO.UK
WWW.CARPHONEWAREHO
TESCO STORE 2813

BUILDING & PLUMB SUPP LT

BP GUYS CLIFFE CONVENIENC
ASDA PETROL 5126
LEAMINGTON KEY CO LTD
ASDA PETROL 5126

WILKO RETAIL LIMIT

ASDA PETROL 5126
LEAMINGTON KEY CO LTD
ASDA PETROL 5126

ASDA PETROL 5126

SHELL LEAMINGTN 62
MIDLAND GRAPHICS SIGNDEP
ASDA PETROL 5126

LAMATS

HOMEBASE LTD 494

ROYAL FABRICS & HABERDAS
MCBILLS LEAMINGTON SPA
AMZN Mkto UK*MW0233724
Total

Amount*

£10.00

£13.68
£79.52
£200.94
£1271
£150.50
£0.22
£4.95
£21.98
£4.49
£15.99
£2138
£1456
£1456
£40.96
£414.00
£33.00
£9.00
£247.48
-£45.00
£55.00
£119.00
£2114
£368.55
£64.32
£2034
£55.20
£320.74
£474.00
£10.00
£2.00
£43.42
£60.62
£40.20
£41.20
£63.71
£20.00
£4151
£21.00
£55.45
£46.00
£70.00
£18.00
£60.01
£700.00
£30.80
£6.00
£4.95

£17.48
3

Description of Goods

WORK PERKS STAFF VOUCHER
WORK PERKS STAFF VOUCHER

SUPPLIES - THE SPACE

WINZIP UPGRADE - AUDIT

CHROMEBOOK - HR

CHROME LICENCES - HR

MOSISO LAPTOP SHOULDER BAG

ASUS CHROMEBOOK C423 14 INC HD NOTEBOOK
2-TECKNET WIRELESS MOUSE OMNI MINI
LAPTOP BATTERY.

LEADS

LEADS

AD

ENC USB STICKS - R MARSDEN

LAPTOP BATTERY -

IPAD LEADS

TV-THE SPACE AND BRACKET FOR TV

ADAPTER AND REMOTE CONTROL

HAND TOOLS

DOMAIN FOR DEVT SERVICES

ADDITIONAL FRUIT
COMODO WILDCARD CERTIFICATE 2 YEARS
COMODO WILDCARD CERTIFICATE 2 YEARS

LEAMINGTON TO 8'HAM TRAIN RETURN
WHITE PAINT FOR OPEN 2019 AND MAIN GALLERY INSTALL

HDMITO DVI ADAPTER
UNIFORM T SHIRTS FOR NEW TECH
COMESTIBLES FOR CIL PRESENTATION

SPRAY PAINTS FOR ENFORCEMENT

A4 - CABINET- LAUNCH OF COWORK-ARCH FOUR

A4 WATER/JUICE/WINE ETC LAUNCH OF COWORK-ARCH FOUF
A4 COFFEE/TEA/HANDSOAP LAUNCH OF COWORK-ARCH FOUR
A4 -WASHING UP LIQUID/SPONGES LAUNCH OF COWORK-ARCI

Ad-ALE LAUNCH OF COWORK-ARCH FOUR
A4 - TABLE LEVELLERS LAUNCH OF COWORK-ARCH FOUR
TRAIN TICKETS TO FOR COURSE O EIA

A4-KEYS CUT

TRAIN TICKETS

MISC MATERIALS FOR INTERACTIVE FUTURES

MISC MATERIALS FOR INTERACTIVE FUTURES
(CLICKER/PRESENTER FOR INTERACTIVE FUTURES
REFRESHMENTS

MISC MATERIALS FOR INTERACTIVE FUTURES

PROJECT MANAGEMENT TOOL

ATTENDANCE AT KEN COT MEETING x 2

EXTERNAL HOSPITALITY

MISC MATERIALS FOR INTERACTIVE FUTURES - REFUND
EXTERNAL HOSPITALITY

WINDOW VINYLS - ENGLISH TOURISM WEEK

EXTERNAL HOSPITALITY

FEES 180.00 USD

TRAIN TICKETS FOR CONFERENCE

TRAIN TICKETS FOR TRAINING

PLASTIC RECYCLING BIN

TRAIN TRAVEL TO AND FROM STRATFORD
WHITEBOARD, TAPE AND STARTER KIT

TRAIN TO LONDON (M SHIRLEY)

FOIL BLANKETS AND MAJOR INCIDENT RESPONSE PACKS
SITE EVACUATION KIT 100 PERSONS ETC

DEATH CERTIFICATE

DEATH CERTIFICATE

ODOUR NEUTRALISER

TRAIN TO LONDON RETURN REFUND

10X T1A 250V SLOW BLOW FUSES

REFRESHMENTS FOR N.LEAM COMMUNITY F
EMERGENCY DECANT TO FALSTAFF HOTEL

CIOB MEMBERSHIP FOR WESTLEY JOHN

CERTIFICATE IN BUILDING SURVEYING PRACTICE (WJ)

TRAIN TICKET

TEMP ACCOMODATION

TEMP ACCOMODATION

TEMP ACCOMODATION

STICKERS

TEMP ACCOMODATION

TEMP ACCOMODATION

TEMP ACCOMODATION

TRAIN TICKET

IN/OUT BOARD

BIKE LOCK

WASHING POWDER
BEDDING/TOWELS/FOOD

sTo0LS

HOUSE MEETING FOOD EQUIP/FOOD
HOUSE MEETING FOOD

FOOD FOR HOSTEL

DRINKS FOR HOUSE MEETING

FOOD AND CLEANING FOR HOSTEL
BATTERIES

DISHWASHER SALT JAMES COURT
BALLOON GAS RENTAL

ADVERTISING

MATTRESS FOR ACORN COURT GUEST ROOM
DISHWASHER SALT YEOMANRY CLOSE

TV LICENSE CONTROL

TRACKERS FOR CARS

NEW BEDDING GUEST ROOM (YEOMARY)
NEW BEDDING GUEST ROOM (YEOMARY)
NEW BEDDING GUEST ROOM (YEOMARY)
NEW BEDDING GUEST ROOM (YEOMARY)
TRACKERS FOR CARS

NEW BEDDING GUEST ROOM (YEOMARY)
NEW BEDDING GUEST ROOM (YEOMARY)
NEW BEDDING GUEST ROOM (YEOMARY)
REMOVAL COSTS

LONDON NORTH WESTERN RAIL

WEST COAST TRAINS

TENANCY DEPOSIT

REFUND FOR WORK PHONE SCREEN
TYRE FOR WORK VAN

BAND BSWEP

FOOD FOR HOSTEL

BEDS FOR HOSTEL

FOOD FOR HOSTEL

FOOD FOR HOSTEL

FOOD FOR HOSTEL

BATHROOM EQUIP FOR HOSTEL
CONFERENCE "ROGUE LANDLORDS FORUM"

Merchant Category

DISCOUNT STORES.

COMPUTER NETWORK INFORMATION
DIRECT MARKETERS - OTHER

BUSINESS SERVICES - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
PASSENGER RAILWAYS

BUSINESS SERVICES - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

PAINTS. VARNISHES AND SUPPLIES

BOOK STORES

MEN'S. WOMEN'S AND CHILDREN'S UNIFORMS AND COMMERCIAL CLOTHING
COURIER SERVICES - AIR & GROUND. FREIGHT FORWARDERS.
THEATRICAL PRODUCERS (EXCEPT MOTION PICTURES). TICKET AGENCIES
ADVERTISING SERVICES

GOVERNMENT SERVICES - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES

DEPARTMENT STORES

ELECTRONIC SALES

SERVICE STATIONS (WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICES)

BANDS. ENTERTAINERS. ORCHESTRAS

BANDS. ENTERTAINERS. ORCHESTRAS

PROFESSIONAL SERVICES - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
ART DEALERS AND GALLERIES
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

HAT CLEANING SHOPS. SHOE REPAIR SHOPS. SHOE SHINE PARLOURS
ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR

HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

MEN'S. WOMEN'S AND CHILDREN'S UNIFORMS AND COMMERCIAL CLOTHING
GROCERY STORES. SUPERMARKETS.

BOOK STORES

EQUIPMENT. FURNITURE. AND HOME FURNISHINGS STORES (EXCEPT APPLIANCES
GROCERY STORES. SUPERMARKETS.

GROCERY STORES. SUPERMARKETS.
BOOK STORES

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

HAT CLEANING SHOPS, SHOE REPAIR SHOPS. SHOE SHINE PARLOURS
PASSENGER RAILWAYS

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS.

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS.

DISCOUNT STORES

QUICK PAYMENT SERVICE - FAST-FOOD RESTAURANTS

GROCERY STORES. SUPERMARKETS.

COMPUTER SOFTWARE STORES

« E5 - AIR & GROUND, FREIGHT

MISCELLANEOUS FOOD STORES - CONVENIENCE STORES, MARKETS, SPECIALITY STORES. AND VENDING MACHINES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS.
EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

MISCELLANEOUS PUBLISHING AND PRINTING
EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS

CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICE ORGANISATIONS

GOVERNMENT SERVICES - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
GOVERNMENT SERVICES - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

PASSENGER RAILWAYS

BOOK STORES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS.

LODGING - HOTELS, MOTELS, RESORTS - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
MEMBERSHIP ORGANISATIONS - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
MEMBERSHIP ORGANISATIONS - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

FLOOR COVERING STORES

GROCERY STORES, SUPERMARKETS.

FLORISTS

TRAVELODGE MOTELS
BOOK STORES
TRAVELODGE MOTELS
TRAVELODGE MOTELS
EATING PLACES, RESTAURANTS
PASSENGER RAILWAYS
EQUIPMENT. FURNITURE. AND HOME FURNISHINGS STORES (EXCEPT APPLIANCES
BICYCLE SHOPS - SALES AND SERVICE
GROCERY STORES. SUPERMARKETS.
GROCERY STORES. SUPERMARKETS.
BUILDING MATERIALS, LUMBER STORES
GROCERY STORES. SUPERMARKETS.
CATERERS.
GROCERY STORES. SUPERMARKETS.
GROCERY STORES. SUPERMARKETS.
CATERERS.
BOOK STORES
BOOK STORES
CHEMICALS AND ALLIED PRODUCTS - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
ADVERTISING SERVICES
EQUIPMENT. FURNITURE. AND HOME FURNISHINGS STORES (EXCEPT APPLIANCES
DIRECT MARKETERS - OTHER
CONSULTING. MANAGEMENT. AND PUBLIC RELATIONS SERVICES
INSURANCE - SALES AND UNDERWRITING
BOOK STORES
BOOK STORES
BOOK STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
INSURANCE - SALES AND UNDERWRITING
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
MISCELLANEOUS AND SPECIALITY RETAIL STORES
MOTOR FREIGHT CARRIERS, TRUCKING - LOCAL / LONG DISTANCE.
PASSENGER RAILWAYS
AUTOMOBILE PARKING LOTS AND GARAGES
CHARITABLE AND SOCIAL SERVICE ORGANISATIONS
COMPUTER MAINTENANCE. REPAIR AND SERVICES - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED
AUTOMOTIVE PARTS. ACCESSORIES STORES.
TRAVELODGE MOTELS
GROCERY STORES. SUPERMARKETS.
EQUIPMENT. FURNITURE. AND HOME FURNISHINGS STORES (EXCEPT APPLIANCES
GROCERY STORES. SUPERMARKETS.
GROCERY STORES. SUPERMARKETS.
GROCERY STORES. SUPERMARKETS.
CATALOGUE MERCHANTS
ES - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

PHONE FOR HOMELESS.
FEBREZE AIR FRESHNER

6 CHAINS

DIESEL 54.43L

DIESEL 32.50L

SPARE KEYS CUT

DIESEL 51.50L

HAND SANITISER/KETTLE

DIESEL 33.56L

SPARE KEYS CUT

DIESEL 44.83L

ASDA TICKETS FOR CONFEJANCE

SHELL TICKETS FOR CONFEJANCE

MIDLA TICKETS FOR CONFEJANCE

ASDA TICKETS FOR CONFEJANCE

660 LOCKS FOR PARK GATES 500QTY
BAGS OF COMPOST

RIBBON FOR BANDSTAND RIBBON CUTTING
MEETING PROVISIONS

KEY SAFE FOR OFFICE

Added Tax)

‘TELECOMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT INCLUDING TELEPHONE SALES
GROCERY STORES. SUPERMARKETS.

BUILDING MATERIALS. LUMBER STORES

SERVICE STATIONS (WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICES)

FUEL DISPENSER. AUTOMATED

HAT CLEANING SHOPS. SHOE REPAIR SHOPS. SHOE SHINE PARLOURS
FUEL DISPENSER. AUTOMATED

HOUSEHOLD APPLIANCE STORES

FUEL DISPENSER. AUTOMATED

HAT CLEANING SHOPS. SHOE REPAIR SHOPS. SHOE SHINE PARLOURS
FUEL DISPENSER. AUTOMATED

FUEL DISPENSER. AUTOMATED

SERVICE STATIONS (WITH OR WITHOUT ANCILLARY SERVICES)
INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES - NOT ELSEWHERE CLASSIFIED

FUEL DISPENSER. AUTOMATED

HARDWARE STORES

BUILDING MATERIALS. LUMBER STORES

FABRIC. NEEDLEWORK. PIECE GOODS. AND SEWING STORES
EATING PLACES. RESTAURANTS

BOOK STORES



